
JUNIOR CERCHIO INDIVIDUALE JUNIOR CLAVETTE INDIVIDUALE
1. PALUMBO MARIA LUISA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 1. PALMA ELEONORA A.S.D. B EVOLUTION
2. CONFORTI LISA A.S.D. POL. CASCINA 2. DE GIOVANNI REBECCA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
3. DI CROCE BERENICE A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERIA 3. ATTARDI MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO
4. NANNI GIULIA POL. DIL. LA FENICE 4. ROSSI VALENTINA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO
5. ATTARDI MARIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 5. COIANTE GIULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
6. GERACE SOFIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 6. ATTARDI MARIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO
7. GENTILE CHIARA A.S.D. ANFRA SPORT CLUB 7. GIALLONARDO MARTINA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO
8. SANTINATO SELENE A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 8. CHIEPPA VALENTINA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
9. ROVEDI ELISA A.S.D. WIBE 9. MASCIA MARIANNA A.S.D. SPORT EVOLUTION
10. SABA GIULIA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS 10. PALUMBO ALICE A.S.D. TABASAM
11. QUASSOLO LUCIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA VICTORIA ALBA 11. SALVATORI FRANCESCA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
12. MENNOLI ANNA POL. DIL. LA FENICE 12. ROGANTONI SUSANNA A.S.D. WIBE
13. CRICCO GIULIA A.S.D. U.S.B. FORTEBRACCIO 13. MARZANO GIULIA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
14. FEDERICONI GIORGIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO 14. QUEIROLO GIORGIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO
15. CURIELLO ALICE A.S.D. LA FENICE CARMIGNANO 15. DI GIOVINE LUCIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERIA
16. CORONA LUCREZIA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11 16. SERRA DANIELA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERIA
17. CAVARRETA GIULIA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI 17. SENA SOFIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERIA
18. MONETI GINEVRA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 18. CHIARELLA MARIA A.S.D. PINK RIBBON
19. CIONI BENEDETTA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO 19. DRIMIDI LUCIA A.S.D. U.S.B. FORTEBRACCIO
20. BOSCARO SABRINA A.S.D. HERA 20. CONFORTI LISA A.S.D. POL. CASCINA
21. DI GIOVINE LUCIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERIA 21. LANZARO ALEXIA ASD CRISTIANA RAFFA

22. FELICE MARIA MICAELA A.S.D. BUTTERFLY JUNIOR NASTRO INDIVIDUALE
23. TIBERTI SARA A.S.D. B EVOLUTION 1. MARINI AGNESE A.S.D. U.S.B. FORTEBRACCIO
24. LEMBO BENEDETTA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERIA 2. SERRA DANIELA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERIA
25. CARONI NICOLE A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO 3. MARZANO GIULIA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
26. BOSELLO SOFIA A.S.D. HERA 4. GOBBI GIULIA POL. DIL. LA FENICE
27. ALBERTONI CHIARA A.S.D. PGS VELA JUMP 5. CAPUANI MARTA A.S.D. PROMO SPORT CAMERINO
28. POWALA MICHELA A.S.D. SMARTY'S SPORT & SHOW 6. COIANTE GIULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
29. CAMPIGLI EMMA A.S.D. POL. CASCINA 7. SCIANNIMANICA VALENTINA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
30. FLORELLI GIULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 8. GALEOTA LANZA LARA A.S.D. U.S.B. FORTEBRACCIO
31. MUSU CHIARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO 9. SABA GIULIA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS
32. CAPUANI MARTA A.S.D. PROMO SPORT CAMERINO 10. CIONI BENEDETTA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO
33. MASCIA MARIANNA A.S.D. SPORT EVOLUTION 11. CARTUCCIA GIULIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO

JUNIOR PALLA INDIVIDUALE 12. AVERSA VALERIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO

1. AVERSA VALERIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 13. ROGANTONI SUSANNA A.S.D. WIBE
2. DAVID SILVIA A.S.D. PROMO SPORT CAMERINO 14. DE GIOVANNI REBECCA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
3. CAVARRETTA GIULIA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI 15. DAVID SILVIA A.S.D. PROMO SPORT CAMERINO
4. CROCE ELISA A.S.D. WIBE 16. CAVAGLIERI SARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO
5. GALEOTA LANZA SARA A.S.D. U.S.B. FORTEBRACCIO 17. VOLPE VIRGINIA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI
6. VECCHI DEBORAH A.S.D. PINK RIBBON 18. GUISU FEDERICA A.S.D. TABASAM
7. CATALANO CHIARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 19. GENTILE CHIARA A.S.D. ANFRA SPORT CLUB
8. BOSELLO SOFIA A.S.D. HERA 20. LANZARO ALEXIA ASD CRISTIANA RAFFA

9. PETTIROSSI FEDERICA A.S.D. U.S.B. FORTEBRACCIO JUNIOR FUNE INDIVIDUALE
10. POWALA MICHELA A.S.D. SMARTY'S SPORT & SHOW 1. CURIELLO ALICE A.S.D. LA FENICE CARMIGNANO
11. RANOCCHI NOEMI A.S.D. B. EVOLUTION 2. MONETI GINEVRA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
12. CHIEPPA VALENTINA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 3. SARROCCO BEATRICE A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI
13. MARSILI FRANCESCA A.S.D. U.S.B. FORTEBRACCIO 4. ATTARDI MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO
14. MEUTI BENEDETTA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI 5. CROCE ELISA A.S.D. WIBE
15. IERACE ELISA A.S.D. BUTTERFLY 6. ALBERTONI CHIARA A.S.D. PGS VELA JUMP
16.  LEMBO BENEDETTA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERIA 7. CORONA LUCREZIA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11
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17. ALBANO LIVIA SPORTING ROMA SCSD 8. DI CROCE BERENICE A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERIA
18. POLIMANTI CHIARA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 9. CAVAGLIERI SARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO
19. GARBUGLIA FLAVIA POL. DIL. LA FENICE 10. CATALANO CHIARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO
20. DI GIOVINE FABIANA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERIA 11. ROCCO GIULIA A.S.D. TABASAM
21. PESARESI ALESSANDRA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO 12. SERPILLI LISA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO
22. SALVATORI FRANCESCA SPORTING ROMA SCSD 13. FERRARA CHIARA A.S.D. VIRTUS SPORT
23. BOSCARO SABRINA A.S.D. HERA 14. ALBANO LIVIA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
24. SIRI CAMILLA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO 15. NANNI GIULIA POL. DIL. LA FENICE
25. PALUMBO ALICE A.S.D. TABASAM 16. CAMPIGLI EMMA A.S.D. POL. CASCINA
26. CUPIDO ANNALISA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO 17. GERLI LUCREZIA A.S.D. U.S.B. FORTEBRACCIO
27. PONZI ELEONORA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11 18. POLIMANTI CHIARA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
28. LUPPINO NICOLE A.S.D. OXALIS 19. DI GIOVINE FABIANA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERIA
29. FERRARA CHIARA A.S.D. VIRTUS SPORT 20. MARINO FRANCESCA A.S.D. TABASAM

30. SENA SOFIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA LUCERIA JUNIOR CERCHIO COPPIA
31. LUCIANI MARTA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 1. TITTONI - CARRANO A.S.D. TABASAM
32. PALUMBO MARIA LUISA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 2. MOSSO-QUASSOLO A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA VICTORIA ALBA

JUNIOR PALLA NASTRO COPPIA 3. FRIGENTI - FERDINANDI A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

1. VECCHI-CHIARELLA A.S.D. PINK RIBBON 4. SIRI-QUEIROLOGIORGIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO
2. TIBERTI - FERRAMOSCA A.S.D. B. EVOLUTION 5. PALMA - RANOCCHINI A.S.D. B EVOLUTION
3. ROVEDI - ROSSI A.S.D. WIBE 6. MEUTI - VOLPE A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI
4. GUISU - ROCCO A.S.D. TABASAM 7. CUPIDO-MUSU A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO
5. FRIGENTI-FERDINANDI A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 8. GERLI-MARSILI A.S.D. U.S.B. FORTEBRACCIO
6. PONZI - SCIBILIA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11 9. FANESI/TARINI A.S.D. ARCOBALENO
7. CASINI - BIANCONE A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 10. CASINI-BIANCONE A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
8. GIALLONARDO - CARONI A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO 11. MARI - TROIANI A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
9. GAMBINI/NATALE A.S.D. ARCOBALENO 12. D'IPPOLITO - SCIANNIMANICA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
10. MARI-TROIANI A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 13. IERACE - FELICE A.S.D. BUTTERFLY



ALLIEVE CORPO LIBERO INDIVIDUALE ALLIEVE CERCHIO INDIVIDUALE
1. MARINOSCI RACHELE A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO 1. PESENTI GIULIA A.S.D. CUSIO GINNASTICA
2. MAZZA VALENTINA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 2. MAZZA VALENTINA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
3. MARAN GIULIA A.S.D. SMARTY'S SPORT & SHOW 3. AVERSA GIORGIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO
4. FASOLATO VERONICA A.S.D. SMARTY'S SPORT & SHOW 4.  PACCAPELO LETIZIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA FABRIANO
5. MARINI IRENE A.S.D. SMARTY'S SPORT & SHOW 5. CASAROSA CATERINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO
6. CILENTO CLAUDIA SPORTING ROMA SCSD 6. VILLANI SAARA A.S.D. SAKI ROMA EST
7. BALDINOTTI GIULIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO 7. NOVELLI GIULIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA FABRIANO
8. UNGARO SONIA A.S.D. TABASAM 8. NEVOSO CLAUDIA A.S.D. BUTTERFLY
9. TOSATO ALESSIA A.S.D. SMARTY'S SPORT & SHOW 9. VISCEGLIA MARTINA A.S.D. OXALIS
10. NEVOSO CLAUDIA A.S.D. BUTTERFLY 10. GRASSI DESIRE' A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO
11. PANETTA ELISA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO 11. BAGNOLESI SARA A.S.D. JUDO AZZURRO
12. DE BONIS ALICE A.S.D. OXALIS 12. DE STEFANO VERONICA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
13. CINTI MARICA A.S.D. WIBE 13. CHIERICO ELENA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
14. ALIA GRETA A.S.D. JUDO AZZURRO 14. MELONI CLAUDIA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO
15. VANNOZZI MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO 15. SCANDALIATO ARIANNA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
16. FERRARI BENEDETTA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11 16. ANNIBALI CHIARA A.S.D. WIBE
17. GRANELLA GIORGIA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS 17. PEPE ANGELA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO
18. DI NUNNO GIULIA A.S.D. TABASAM 18. PERINELLI SARA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
19. DE ANGELIS BERNADETTE A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 19. TANGREDI GIORGIA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI
20. LIARDO SWAMI A.S.D. NIKE 20. MARINI IRENE A.S.D. SMARTY'S SPORT & SHOW
21. TANGREDI GIORGIA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI 21. MARESCA MANUELA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO
22. PERELLI NADIA CLUB RITMICA ALTAIR S.D. 22. MUSSINI VALENTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO
23. PELICELLA ELENA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11 23. ALIA GRETA A.S.D. JUDO AZZURRO
24. BUFACCHI MARTINA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 24. UNGARO SONIA A.S.D. TABASAM

25. BAGNOLESI SARA A.S.D. JUDO AZZURRO 25. SILLA ERIKA A.S.D. SPORT EVOLUTION

26. SORIENTE ALESSANDRA A.S.D. VIRTUS SPORT ALLIEVE CLAVETTE INDIVIDUALE
27. GUINETTI BIANCA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 1. TAVONI ELEONORA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO
28. FIORE GIADA A.S.D. JUDO AZZURRO 2. DE ANGELIS BERNADETTE A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO
29. POTENZA CHIARA A.S.D. PROMO SPORT CAMERINO 3. PALMERI LOLLI SVEVA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
30. FAVARONI SARA POL. DIL. LA FENICE 4. CROSTELLA CAMILLA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO
31. GUIDA BEATRICE A.S.D. B EVOLUTION 5. SCOLARO GIULIA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
32. PACCAPELO LETIZIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA FABRIANO 6. BARALDO DESIRE' A.S.D. HERA
33. RITORTO SERENA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 7. PERINELLI SARA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
34. PESENTI GIULIA A.S.D. CUSIO GINNASTICA 8. FERRARI BENEDETTA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11
35. RISPOLI CLAUDIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 9. MONNI ALESSIA A.S.D. ANFRA SPORT CLUB
36. GENOVESE MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO 10. PETRUZZI ARIANNA A.S.D. WIBE
37. MONNI ALESSIA A.S.D. ANFRA SPORT CLUB 11. PAZZANI GIULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
38. SILLA ERICA A.S.D. SPORT EVOLUTION 12. PELICELLA ELENA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11

ALLIEVE NASTRO INDIVIDUALE 13. RUSSO DENISE A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO

1. CUCCINELLA CARLOTTA A.S.D. POL. CASCINA 14. BIGOLI GIORDANA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI

2. COLANERI GAIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA ALLIEVE CORPO LIBERO COPPIA
3. GARGIULO MARIA ELENA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 1. MARTINELLI - FELICE A.S.D. BUTTERFLY
4. PETRUZZI ARIANNA A.S.D. WIBE 2. DEL SARTO - FALCETELLI A.S.D. WIBE
5. Bianco Giada A.S.D. HERA 3. MUSARO' - PRINCIPI A.S.D. ARCOBALENO
6. VERZENI GIULIA A.S.D. NIKE 4. MANCUSO - VILLANI A.S.D. SAKI ROMA EST
7. MUSSINI VALENTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO 5. PICCIOLA A. - CRESCENZI A.S.D. B EVOLUTION
8. PEPE ANGELA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 6. SCANDAGLIATO - DE STEFANO SPORTING ROMA SCSD
9. PALMERI LOLLI SVEVA SPORTING ROMA SCSD 7. D'ANGELO - PANITTERI A.S.D. TABASAM
10. NATALE LUDOVICA A.S.D RITMICA RIANO 8. LISI - DEL BELLO A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI
11. MALCANGIO SERENA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11 9. MELONI - GRASSI A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO
12. BALDINOTTI GIULIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO 10. CHIANESE - GIROLAMI A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
13. PICCIOLA NICOLE A.S.D. B.EVOLUTION
14. BARONE LUMAGA A.S.D POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 11. RIDOLFO- CUCCINELLA A.S.D. POL. CASCINA
15. CAPODAGLIO MARTINA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
16. DELLA PORTA SABRINA A.S.D POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 12. ANTONACCI - NATALE A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO
17. TARTAGLIA GIULIA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
18. CASAROSA CATERINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO 13. STOPPONI/NOVELLI A.S.D. GINNASTICA FABRIANO
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GIOVANISSIME FUNE INDIVIDUALE MASTER CERCHIO INDIVIDUALE
1. HEER DAFNE A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO 1. ARMENI SARA POL. DIL. LA FENICE
2. GARGARO MARTINA SPORTING ROMA SCSD 2. CASARANO TERESA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
3. MIOTTO BEATRICE A.S.D. WIBE 3. CASTIGLIONE VERONICA A.S.D. WIBE
4. MORGANTI CHIARA A.S.D. EUROPA 4. QUEIROLO ANNA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO

GIOVANISSIME CLAVETTE INDIVIDUALE 5. GHELLI JESSICA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

1. VALERI GINEVRA SPORTING ROMA SCSD 6. MANERA Maddalena A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA VICTORIA ALBA
2. DI GIROLAMO SOFIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA FABRIANO 7. RASTELLI ALICE A.S.D. SAN NILO BASKET
3. TINTISONA CHIARA A.S.D. WIBE 8. DONATI LAURA A.S.D. POL. CASCINA
4. POLLIO CHIARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 9. VERDOLINI ALESSANDRA ASD WIBE

GIOVANISSIME CORPO LIBERO INDIVIDUALE 10. PIA FRANCESCA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA VICTORIA ALBA

1. COPPOLA SIMONA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 11. RAMOINO SARA A.S.D. SAKI ROMA EST
2. MORATTI GAIA A.S.D. JUDO AZZURRO 12. GENTILI MARTINA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11
3. BAVA LINDA CLUB RITMICA ALTAIR S.D. 13. ROGANTONI SARA A.S.D. WIBE
4. UBRIACO PAOLA A.S.D. EUROPA 14. VANNINI GIADA A.S.D. POL. CASCINA
5. DI GIROLAMO SOFIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA FABRIANO 15. LUCCHESI MARTA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO
6. BACCI ERICA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO 16. FARAGALLI SARA A.S.D. WIBE
7. ARNESE ALESSIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 17. BRUNI SARA A.S.D. LA FENICE CARMIGNANO
8. POLLIO CLAUDIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 18. MUOLLO FRANCESCA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS
9. NAPOLEONI GAIA A.S.D. WIBE 19. D'AGUANNO GIULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
10. NECOARA RAFFAELA A.S.D. EUROPA 20. OTTONE NICOLETTA A.S.D. CUSIO GINNASTICA
11. CUCCHIARA GIULIA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11 21. LAGANA' ILARIA A.S.D. TABASAM
12. TIBERI ELISA A.S.D. WIBE 22. GIACOMIN CHIARA A.S.D. PGS VELA JUMP
13. GOLA ASIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO 23. LANGELLA GABRIELLA A.S.D. CRISTIANA RAFFA
14. MALCANGIO ROSSELLA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11 24. PALADINI CHIARA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI
15. ARONI BENEDETTA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11 25. CIVERRA ARIANNA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
16. PELLECCHIA LUDOVICA A.S.D. PARTENOPE 26. SANTARELLI GIULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
17. TOFFOLET LUCIA CLUB RITMICA ALTAIR S.D. 27. PASQUINI ALICE SAKI ROMA EST
18. ELAZAB CINDJ A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 28. MOLINARI ELISA A.S.D. SAN NILO BASKET

19. CAVALLINI LAURA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO MASTER NASTRO INDIVIDUALE
20. TARTAGLIA ALICE SPORTING ROMA SCSD 1. MOLINARI ELISA A.S.D. SAN NILO BASKET
21. POLLIO CHIARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 2. PAMPANA JENNIFER A.S.D. WIBE
22. MARINOSCI CHIARA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO 3. RAMOINO SARA A.S.D. SAKI ROMA EST

ALLIEVE CERCHIO COPPIA 4. VILLANI MARGHERITA A.S.D. WIBE

1. DEL BELLO - LISI A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI 5. RIPARINI CHIARA A.S.D. TABASAM
2. TAVONI - PRINCIPI A.S.D. ARCOBALENO 6. PINI NICOL A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI
3. DEL SARTO - FALCETELLI A.S.D. WIBE 7. TENAGLIA VALERIA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11
4. MARINOSCI - CROSTELLA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO 8. BRANDI VALENTINA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS
5. PICCIOLA A. - CRESCENZI A.S.D. B. EVOLUTION 9. SCOGNAMIGLIO ANGELA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO
6. GHEZZI- DE PALMA A.S.D. RITMICA CORTONESE 10. CIVERRA ARIANNA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
7. CECCHINI/GRANATO A.S.D. GINNASTICA FABRIANO 11. BRUNI SARA A.S.D. LA FENICE CARMIGNANO
8. CHIANESE- GIROLAMI A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 12. CAMPAGNA GIORGIA A.S.D. WIBE
9. BOSCHETTI - DOMINICI A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO 13. QUEIROLO ANNA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO
10. GENOVESE-VANNOZZI A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO 14. LANGELLA GABRIELLA A.S.D. CRISTIANA RAFFA

ALLIEVE FUNE INDIVIDUALE 15. PALADINI CHIARA ASD PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI

1. PICCIOLA NICOLE A.S.D. B EVOLUTION 16. BRUNETTI EMMA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11
17. FARAGALLI SARA A.S.D. WIBE

2. FELICE MARIA SARA A.S.D. BUTTERFLY 18. SANTARELLI GIULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

ALLIEVE PALLA INDIVIDUALE
3. DELLA PORTA SABRINA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 1. FIORE GIADA A.S.D. JUDO AZZURRO

2. GUIDA BEATRICE A.S.D. B.EVOLUTION
4. CAPODAGLIO MARTINA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 3. CINTI MARICA A.S.D. WIBE
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4. FASOLATO VERONICA A.S.D. SMARTY'S SPORT & SHOW
5. GRIGGIO ANGELICA A.S.D. HERA 5. MARESCA MANUELA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO

6. TOSATO ALESSIA A.S.D. SMARTY'S SPORT & SHOW
6. COLANERI GAIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 7. BIGOLI GIORDANA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI

8. MARAN GIULIA A.S.D. SMARTY'S SPORT & SHOW
7. TARTAGLIA GIULIA SPORTING ROMA SCSD 9. PANETTA ELISA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO

10. SORIENTE ALESSANDRA A.S.D. VIRTUS SPORT
8. RISPOLI CLAUDIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 11. Baraldo Desire A.S.D. HERA

12. BARTOLONI ELISA A.S.D. GINNASTICA FABRIANO
9. DOMENICI GINEVRA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO 13. FAVARONI SARA POL. DIL. LA FENICE

14. MINTRONE ALICE A.S.D. OXALIS
10. BARONE LUMAGA MICHELA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 15. GARGIULO MARIAELENA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO

16. MARTINELLI CHIARA A.S.D. BUTTERFLY
11. RIDOLFO IRENE A.S.D. POL. CASCINA 17. MUSARO' ILARIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO

18. RITORTO SERENA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
12. POTENZA CHIARA A.S.D. PROMO SPORT CAMERINO 19. SCOLARO GIULIA SPORTING ROMA SCSD

20. DI NUNNO GIULIA A.S.D. TABASAM
13. AVERSA GIORGIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 21. PERELLI NADIA CLUB RITMICA ALTAIR S.D.

22. GRIGGIO ANGELICA A.S.D. HERA
14. MANCUSO ALYSSA A.S.D. SAKI ROMA EST 23. RUSSO DENISE A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO

24. STOPPONI ELENA A.S.D. GINNASTICA FABRIANO
15. PANITTERI CARLOTTA A.S.D. TABASAM 25. ANTONACCI ARIANNA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO

26. MALCANGIO SERENA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11
16. BIANCO GIADA A.S.D. HERA 27. A.S.D. GRANELLA GIORGIA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

28. BUFACCHI MARTINA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
29. LIARDO SWAMI A.S.D. IKE



GIOVANISSIME NASTRO INDIVIDUALE MASTER CLAVETTE COPPIA
1. TARTAGLIA ALICE SPORTING ROMA SCSD 1. SORBELLO MORUCCI A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO
2. COPPOLA SIMONA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 2. CAMILLI - SCOTINI A.S.D. SAN NILO BASKET
3. CUCCHIARA GIULIA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11 3. FRESSOIA -RANOCCHIA A.S.D. PEGASO
4. UBRIACO PAOLA A.S.D. EUROPA 4. ZAVATTA - CARLONI A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI

GIOVANISSIME CORPO LIBERO COPPIA 5. LAIDO'/MONTANARI A.S.D. GINNASTICA FABRIANO

1. MONTEVIDONI - DI SALVATORE A.S.D. EUROPA 6. ALECCI - PROCACCINI A.S.D. SAN NILO BASKET

2. CONTESTABILE - ROSINI A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO MASTER PALLA NASTRO COPPIA
3. CALACCI - COLAMONACO A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 1. MARTIRIGGIANO - ARCASENZA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

GIOVANISSIME PALLA COPPIA 2. GAMBINI - LELLI A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO

1. MARINOSCI - HEER A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO 3. LAIDO'/MONTANARI A.S.D. GINNASTICA FABRIANO
2. MORGANTI - DI SALVATORE A.S.D. EUROPA 4. GENTILI - BRUNETTI A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11
3. PATERNESI - FUSCO A.S.D. EUROPA 5. CAMILLI - SCOTINI A.S.D. SAN NILO BASKET
4. CAVALLINI - GOLA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO 6. MORETTI - SBRAGIA A.S.D. WIBE

7.ALECCI-PROCACCINI  SAN NILO BASKET

GIOVANISSIME PALLA INDIVIDUALE 8. EVARISTO-PIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA VICTORIA ALBA

1. ROSINI GIORGIA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO MASTER PALLA INDIVIDUALE
2. VALERI GINEVRA SPORTING ROMA SCSD 1. SOLARI ERIKA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO
3. BAVA LINDA CLUB RITMICA ALTAIR S.D. 2. CAMPAGNA GIORGIA ASD WIBE
4. BACCI ERICA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO 3. OTTONE NICOLETTA A.S.D. CUSIO GINNASTICA
5. ARNESE ALESSIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 4. TENAGLIA VALERIA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11
6. TINTISONA CHIARA A.S.D. WIBE 5. CACCIOTTI CECILIA A.S.D. SAKI ROMA EST
7. TOFFOLET LUCIA CLUB RITMICA ALTAIR S.D. 6.. VERDOLINI ALESSANDRA A.S.D. WIBE
8. ELAZAB CINDY A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 7. POLI CHIARA A.S.D. POL. CASCINA
9. MIOTTO BEATRICE A.S.D. WIBE 8. EVARISTO Carlotta A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA VICTORIA ALBA
10. NECOARA RAFFAELLA A.S.D. EUROPA 9. PATRIZI GIADA A.S.D. TABASAM
11. CALACCI ANDREA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 10. BRANDI VALENTINA A.S.D. ATHELETIC ALL BLACKS
12. ARONI BENEDETTA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11 11. LUCCHESI MARTA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO

GIOVANISSIME CERCHIO INDIVIDUALE 12. PAMPANA JENNIFER ASD WIBE

1. MORANDO GAIA SPORTING ROMA SCSD 13. GHELLI JESSICA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
2. POLLIO CLAUDIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO 14. RASTELLI ALICE A.S.D. SAN NILO BASKET
3. TIBERI ELISA A.S.D. WIBE 15. LORETELLI ELENA SPORTING ROMA SCSD
4. GARGARO MARTINA SPORTING ROMA SCSD 16. SBRAGIA ALINDA A.S.D. WIBE
5. NAPOLEONI GAIA A.S.D. WIBE 17. ZAVATTA EMANUELA A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI
6. MALVEZZI RACHELE A.S.D. EUROPA 18. GIACOMIN CHIARA A.S.D. PGS VELA JUMP
7. MALCANGIO ROSSELLA A.S.D. POL. ROMA 11 19. MANERA Maddalena A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA VICTORIA ALBA
8. COLAMONACO LUDOVICA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 20. D'AGUANNO GIULIA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
9. CONTESTABILE GIORGIA A.S.D. RITMICA RIANO 21. BARTOCCINI VIRGINIA A.S.D. U.S.B. FORTEBRACCIO
10. MORATTI GAIA A.S.D. JUDO AZZURRO 22. ACCATINO SOFIA A.S.D. PGS VELA JUMP
11. DEDURA GIORGIA SPORTING ROMA SCSD 23. BARONE LUNA ASD POLIMNINA RITMICA ROMANA

MASTER FUNE INDIVIDUALE MASTER CLAVETTE INDIVIDUALE
1. ORLANDINI ELISA A.S.D. LA FENICE CARMIGNANO 1. DONATI LAURA A.S.D. POL. CASCINA
2. MORETTI LAURA A.S.D. WIBE 2. PINI NICOL A.S.D. PADRE ANGELICO LIPANI
3. CASARANO TERESA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA 3. LORETELLI ELENA SPORTING ROMA SCSD

4. ROGANTONI SARA A.S.D. WIBE
4. ACCATINO SOFIA A.S.D. PGS VELA JUMP 5. LAGANA' ILARIA A.S.D. TABASAM

6. STUPAZZINI MICHELA A.S.D. SAKI ROMA EST
5. CASTIGLIONE VERONICA A.S.D. WIBE 7. MUOLLO FRANCESCA A.S.D. ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS

8. SCOGNAMIGLIO ANGELA A.S.D. GINNASTICA SORRENTO
6. VILLANI MARGHERITA A.S.D. WIBE 9. BARONE LUNA ASD POLIMNINA RITMICA ROMANA

10. ORLANDINI ELISA A.S.D. LA FENICE CARMIGNANO
7. RIPARINI CHIARA A.S.D. TABASAM 11. VANNINI GIADA A.S.D. POL. CASCINA

12.CACIOTTI CECILIA SAKI ROMA EST
8. POLI CHIARA A.S.D. POL. CASCINA 13. MARTIRIGGIANO SARA A.S.D. POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA

14.SOLARI ERIKA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RAPALLO
15.PASQUINI ALICE SAKI ROMA EST
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